
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 114
Klotz, Peter
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:14:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:54
Zielzeit: 
13:15:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:54

1 10:02:50 10:07:12 00:04:22 10:08:06 10:15:50 00:14:50
2 10:16:55 10:21:19 00:04:24 10:22:14 10:29:59 00:14:09
3 10:31:27 10:35:38 00:04:11 10:36:44 10:44:28 00:14:29
4 10:47:28 10:51:38 00:04:10 10:52:33 11:00:17 00:15:49
5 11:03:29 11:07:37 00:04:08 11:08:48 11:16:19 00:16:02
6 11:24:12 11:28:23 00:04:11 11:29:21 11:36:44 00:20:25
7 11:40:33 11:44:48 00:04:15 11:45:48 11:53:16 00:16:32
8 11:54:55 11:58:59 00:04:04 12:00:01 12:07:25 00:14:09
9 12:20:52 12:24:58 00:04:06 12:26:03 12:33:34 00:26:09
10 12:42:24 12:46:27 00:04:03 12:47:31 12:54:46 00:21:12
11 13:03:01 13:07:01 00:04:00 13:08:12 13:15:23 00:20:37

Seite 1 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:39:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:47
Zielzeit: 
12:40:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:47

1 10:01:48 10:05:57 00:04:09 10:06:58 10:14:33 00:13:33
2 10:15:44 10:19:41 00:03:57 10:20:43 10:27:51 00:13:18
3 10:30:40 10:34:34 00:03:54 10:35:26 10:42:36 00:14:45
4 10:43:41 10:47:33 00:03:52 10:48:35 10:55:33 00:12:57
5 10:59:37 11:03:30 00:03:53 11:04:30 11:11:35 00:16:02
6 11:13:07 11:16:59 00:03:52 11:18:00 11:25:02 00:13:27
7 11:27:42 11:31:32 00:03:50 11:32:34 11:39:54 00:14:52
8 11:41:53 11:45:41 00:03:48 11:46:38 11:53:38 00:13:44
9 11:56:15 11:59:59 00:03:44 12:00:56 12:07:58 00:14:20
10 12:10:02 12:13:47 00:03:45 12:14:46 12:22:37 00:14:39
11 12:27:09 12:31:12 00:04:03 12:32:23 12:40:01 00:17:24

Seite 2 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:56:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:03
Zielzeit: 
12:56:35
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:03

1 10:06:10 10:10:08 00:03:58 10:10:56 10:17:52 00:17:52
2 10:19:46 10:23:50 00:04:04 10:24:38 10:31:34 00:13:42
3 10:32:14 10:36:14 00:04:00 10:37:10 10:44:33 00:12:59
4 10:48:34 10:52:27 00:03:53 10:53:19 11:00:53 00:16:20
5 11:03:05 11:06:57 00:03:52 11:08:00 11:15:24 00:14:31
6 11:16:56 11:20:51 00:03:55 11:22:30 11:33:11 00:17:47
7 11:36:01 11:39:57 00:03:56 11:41:07 11:49:42 00:16:31
8 11:56:18 12:00:11 00:03:53 12:01:07 12:08:47 00:19:05
9 12:11:50 12:15:36 00:03:46 12:17:06 12:24:48 00:16:01
10 12:26:21 12:30:16 00:03:55 12:31:28 12:39:40 00:14:52
11 12:43:26 12:47:17 00:03:51 12:48:45 12:56:35 00:16:55

Seite 3 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 126
Juhlemann, 
Franz
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:45:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:30
Zielzeit: 
12:48:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:30

1 10:16:20 10:21:26 00:05:06 10:22:24 10:32:21 00:29:21
2 10:38:30 10:43:29 00:04:59 10:44:38 10:53:30 00:21:09
3 10:56:02 11:00:54 00:04:52 11:01:54 11:09:39 00:16:09
4 11:25:04 11:29:46 00:04:42 11:30:48 11:38:30 00:28:51
5 11:43:33 11:48:14 00:04:41 11:49:08 11:57:04 00:18:34
6 12:17:39 12:22:16 00:04:37 12:23:11 12:31:02 00:33:58
7 12:33:46 12:38:19 00:04:33 12:39:32 12:48:08 00:17:06

Seite 4 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:14:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:14
Zielzeit: 
13:20:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:14

1 10:09:46 10:15:15 00:05:29 10:16:30 10:25:17 00:19:17
2 10:26:09 10:31:24 00:05:15 10:32:28 10:40:46 00:15:29
3 10:42:28 10:47:38 00:05:10 10:48:45 10:59:47 00:19:01
4 11:04:25 11:09:46 00:05:21 11:10:52 11:19:52 00:20:05
5 11:24:32 11:29:43 00:05:11 11:30:44 11:38:54 00:19:02
6 11:51:34 11:56:47 00:05:13 11:57:50 12:05:56 00:27:02
7 12:10:08 12:15:15 00:05:07 12:16:22 12:24:47 00:18:51
8 12:29:11 12:34:24 00:05:13 12:35:29 12:44:13 00:19:26
9 12:47:50 12:53:36 00:05:46 12:54:41 13:03:14 00:19:01
10 13:05:44 13:11:13 00:05:29 13:12:18 13:20:24 00:17:10

Seite 5 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:25
Zielzeit: 
13:24:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:25

1 10:04:36 10:08:55 00:04:19 10:09:57 10:17:51 00:15:51
2 10:18:56 10:23:11 00:04:15 10:24:08 10:31:26 00:13:35
3 10:36:13 10:40:36 00:04:23 10:41:38 10:49:15 00:17:49
4 10:54:10 10:58:27 00:04:17 10:59:30 11:08:02 00:18:47
5 11:09:53 11:14:14 00:04:21 11:15:18 11:22:56 00:14:54
6 11:32:10 11:36:32 00:04:22 11:37:33 11:45:30 00:22:34
7 11:55:09 11:59:31 00:04:22 12:00:27 12:08:16 00:22:46
8 12:12:24 12:16:39 00:04:15 12:17:36 12:25:26 00:17:10
9 12:34:59 12:39:16 00:04:17 12:40:17 12:48:09 00:22:43
10 12:49:03 12:53:18 00:04:15 12:54:25 13:02:38 00:14:29
11 13:10:45 13:15:04 00:04:19 13:16:14 13:24:03 00:21:25

Seite 6 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 14
Geisler, Jan
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:24:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:58
Zielzeit: 
13:28:18
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:58

1 10:06:58 10:11:23 00:04:25 10:12:26 10:20:31 00:16:31
2 10:24:07 10:28:23 00:04:16 10:29:23 10:37:01 00:16:30
3 10:40:36 10:44:55 00:04:19 10:45:57 10:53:39 00:16:38
4 10:59:23 11:03:36 00:04:13 11:04:36

5 11:22:23 11:26:29 00:04:06 11:27:29 11:35:05
6 11:42:51 11:47:03 00:04:12 11:47:58 11:55:27 00:20:22
7 12:04:24 12:08:32 00:04:08 12:09:27

8 12:26:42 12:30:48 00:04:06 12:31:54 12:39:54
9 12:52:48 12:56:54 00:04:06 12:58:00 13:05:44 00:25:50
10 13:15:48 13:19:55 00:04:07 13:20:58 13:28:18 00:22:34

Seite 7 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Nutz, stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:13
Zielzeit: 
13:48:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:13

1 10:05:11 10:09:26 00:04:15 10:10:24 10:18:13 00:16:13
2 10:20:30 10:24:44 00:04:14 10:25:40 10:33:16 00:15:03
3 10:42:14 10:46:27 00:04:13 10:47:22 10:54:52 00:21:36
4 10:57:25 11:01:35 00:04:10 11:02:35 11:10:19 00:15:27
5 11:22:42 11:26:49 00:04:07 11:27:46 11:36:10 00:25:51
6 11:38:18 11:42:30 00:04:12 11:43:28 11:50:57 00:14:47
7 12:06:52 12:11:03 00:04:11 12:12:01 12:20:13 00:29:16
8 12:32:01 12:36:13 00:04:12 12:37:09 12:44:39 00:24:26
9 12:58:09 13:02:24 00:04:15 13:03:26 13:11:35 00:26:56
10 13:13:33 13:17:45 00:04:12 13:18:46 13:26:17 00:14:42
11 13:35:09 13:39:21 00:04:12 13:40:18 13:48:27 00:22:10

Seite 8 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 151
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:14:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:09
Zielzeit: 
13:18:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:09

1 10:07:25 10:12:16 00:04:51 10:13:34 10:22:13 00:18:13
2 10:24:31 10:29:30 00:04:59 10:30:32 10:38:46 00:16:33
3 10:39:48 10:44:45 00:04:57 10:46:22 10:54:19 00:15:33
4 11:04:19 11:09:16 00:04:57 11:10:20 11:18:53 00:24:34
5 11:20:26 11:25:16 00:04:50 11:26:50 11:35:01 00:16:08
6 11:36:28 11:41:20 00:04:52 11:43:15 11:51:27 00:16:26
7 12:00:23 12:05:22 00:04:59 12:06:26 12:14:38 00:23:11
8 12:16:36 12:21:37 00:05:01 12:22:44 12:30:49 00:16:11
9 12:34:21 12:39:12 00:04:51 12:40:26 12:48:31 00:17:42
10 13:00:45 13:05:37 00:04:52 13:08:20 13:18:57 00:30:26

Seite 9 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:50:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:43
Zielzeit: 
12:54:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:43

1 10:07:15 10:11:59 00:04:44 10:13:19 10:21:19 00:17:19
2 10:23:40 10:28:07 00:04:27 10:29:34 10:37:29 00:16:10
3 10:44:40 10:49:09 00:04:29 10:50:34 10:58:32 00:21:03
4 11:00:58 11:05:23 00:04:25 11:06:44 11:14:30 00:15:58
5 11:25:42 11:30:01 00:04:19 11:31:32 11:39:04 00:24:34
6 11:42:26 11:46:43 00:04:17 11:48:51 11:56:49 00:17:45
7 12:10:30 12:14:51 00:04:21 12:16:15 12:24:14 00:27:25
8 12:25:44 12:30:02 00:04:18 12:31:08 12:39:06 00:14:52
9 12:41:13 12:45:36 00:04:23 12:46:46 12:54:38 00:15:32

Seite 10 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:07
Zielzeit: 
13:38:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:07

1 10:02:31 10:06:43 00:04:12 10:09:21 10:17:35 00:17:35
2 10:20:51 10:24:57 00:04:06 10:26:27 10:35:35 00:18:00
3 10:37:17 10:41:34 00:04:17 10:43:02 10:51:30 00:15:55
4 10:55:55 11:00:01 00:04:06 11:02:07 11:10:10 00:18:40
5 11:13:48 11:17:48 00:04:00 11:19:14 11:27:30 00:17:20
6 11:31:59 11:36:04 00:04:05 11:37:58 11:46:16 00:18:46
7 11:58:36 12:02:36 00:04:00 12:04:15 12:12:34 00:26:18
8 12:21:26 12:25:25 00:03:59 12:27:09 12:35:35 00:23:01
9 12:39:04 12:43:26 00:04:22 12:46:09 12:54:43 00:19:08
10 13:23:30 13:27:30 00:04:00 13:28:43 13:38:44 00:44:01

Seite 11 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, 
Tony
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:01
Zielzeit: 
13:43:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:01

1 10:03:40 10:07:49 00:04:09 10:09:13 10:17:09 00:17:09
2 10:18:48 10:22:55 00:04:07 10:23:55 10:32:19 00:15:10
3 10:35:50 10:40:11 00:04:21 10:42:52 10:51:16 00:18:57
4 10:55:05 10:59:11 00:04:06 11:00:34 11:08:39 00:17:23
5 11:19:18 11:23:22 00:04:04 11:24:34 11:33:03 00:24:24
6 11:46:55 11:50:53 00:03:58 11:51:57 12:00:22 00:27:19
7 12:11:39 12:15:40 00:04:01 12:17:08 12:25:15 00:24:53
8 12:33:28 12:37:31 00:04:03 12:39:21 12:46:55 00:21:40
9 12:55:39 12:59:41 00:04:02 13:00:44 13:08:31 00:21:36
10 13:09:59 13:14:01 00:04:02 13:15:05 13:24:02 00:15:31
11 13:28:56 13:33:04 00:04:08 13:34:05 13:43:23 00:19:21

Seite 12 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, 
Sven
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:20:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:26
Zielzeit: 
12:24:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:26

1 10:07:20 10:12:06 00:04:46 10:13:22 10:21:46 00:17:46
2 10:23:47 10:28:27 00:04:40 10:29:37 10:37:33 00:15:47
3 10:44:45 10:49:18 00:04:33 10:50:38 10:58:35 00:21:02
4 11:01:05 11:05:36 00:04:31 11:06:48 11:14:33 00:15:58
5 11:25:48 11:30:20 00:04:32 11:31:35 11:39:14 00:24:41
6 11:42:32 11:47:25 00:04:53 11:48:57 11:56:54 00:17:40
7 12:10:35 12:15:06 00:04:31 12:16:18 12:24:26 00:27:32

Seite 13 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:10
Zielzeit: 
13:40:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:10

1 10:05:38 10:09:54 00:04:16 10:10:47 10:18:19 00:15:19
2 10:21:49 10:26:01 00:04:12 10:26:59 10:34:31 00:16:12
3 10:45:49 10:49:57 00:04:08 10:51:11 10:58:44 00:24:13
4 11:02:50 11:06:56 00:04:06 11:08:02 11:15:30 00:16:46
5 11:21:58 11:26:06 00:04:08 11:27:17 11:34:42 00:19:12
6 11:51:21 11:55:27 00:04:06 11:56:29 12:04:03 00:29:21
7 12:08:39 12:12:37 00:03:58 12:13:39 12:20:29 00:16:26
8 12:28:50 12:32:55 00:04:05 12:33:50 12:41:50 00:21:21
9 12:54:31 12:58:36 00:04:05 12:59:32 13:06:59 00:25:09
10 13:14:23 13:18:27 00:04:04 13:19:25 13:26:38 00:19:39
11 13:28:23 13:32:25 00:04:02 13:33:12 13:40:33 00:13:55

Seite 14 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 194
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:54
Zielzeit: 
13:31:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:54

1 10:04:43 10:10:39 00:05:56 10:11:31 10:19:23 00:17:23
2 10:21:58 10:26:53 00:04:55 10:27:51 10:36:02 00:16:39
3 10:39:05 10:44:04 00:04:59 10:46:01 10:53:43 00:17:41
4 10:57:58 11:02:43 00:04:45 11:04:32 11:12:06 00:18:23
5 11:15:33 11:20:48 00:05:15 11:22:46 11:30:35 00:18:29
6 11:33:03 11:37:45 00:04:42 11:39:59 11:47:54 00:17:19
7 11:52:28 11:57:21 00:04:53 11:58:24 12:07:47 00:19:53
8 12:24:28 12:29:41 00:05:13 12:30:47 12:38:52 00:31:05
9 12:41:51 12:46:56 00:05:05 12:48:56 12:57:03 00:18:11
10 12:59:54 13:05:01 00:05:07 13:06:03 13:14:03 00:17:00
11 13:17:31 13:22:35 00:05:04 13:23:36 13:31:32 00:17:29

Seite 15 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Sponsel, 
Marco
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:59:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:44
Zielzeit: 
13:05:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:44

1 10:09:16 10:15:36 00:06:20 10:17:40 10:26:51 00:20:51
2 10:31:07 10:36:10 00:05:03 10:37:27 10:45:50 00:18:59
3 10:56:18 11:01:17 00:04:59 11:02:22 11:10:56 00:25:06
4 11:15:40 11:22:50 00:07:10 11:25:45 11:34:09 00:23:13
5 11:55:12 12:00:05 00:04:53 12:01:13 12:09:52 00:35:43
6 12:16:03 12:22:19 00:06:16 12:23:29 12:38:19 00:28:27
7 12:44:25 12:49:28 00:05:03 12:51:39 13:05:14 00:26:55

Seite 16 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Langer, 
Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:14:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:28
Zielzeit: 
13:15:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:28

1 10:03:13 10:07:46 00:04:33 10:08:47 10:16:43 00:15:43
2 10:17:31 10:21:56 00:04:25 10:23:00 10:30:36 00:13:53
3 10:33:02 10:37:26 00:04:24 10:38:30 10:46:12 00:15:36
4 10:48:01 10:52:23 00:04:22 10:53:27 11:01:00 00:14:48
5 11:03:32 11:07:49 00:04:17 11:08:45 11:16:14 00:15:14
6 11:24:53 11:29:14 00:04:21 11:30:09 11:37:27 00:21:13
7 11:39:30 11:43:44 00:04:14 11:44:43 11:51:57 00:14:30
8 11:54:58 11:59:10 00:04:12 12:00:03 12:07:29 00:15:32
9 12:20:55 12:25:13 00:04:18 12:26:07 12:33:38 00:26:09
10 12:42:26 12:46:36 00:04:10 12:47:36 12:54:46 00:21:08
11 13:03:04 13:07:16 00:04:12 13:08:16 13:15:30 00:20:44

Seite 17 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 22
Heid, Stephan
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:44:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:05
Zielzeit: 
13:49:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:05

1 10:08:30 10:13:55 00:05:25 10:14:54 10:23:31 00:18:31
2 10:33:43 10:39:09 00:05:26 10:40:50 10:49:30 00:25:59
3 11:02:04 11:07:32 00:05:28 11:10:16 11:18:57 00:29:27
4 11:40:51 11:46:06 00:05:15 11:48:42 11:57:38 00:38:41
5 12:18:11 12:23:34 00:05:23 12:26:41 12:35:29 00:37:51
6 12:53:31 12:59:05 00:05:34 13:03:15 13:12:13 00:36:44
7 13:29:34 13:35:08 00:05:34 13:38:13 13:49:22 00:37:09

Seite 18 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
heinike, 
richard
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:04:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:01
Zielzeit: 
13:04:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:01

1 10:01:06 10:05:13 00:04:07 10:06:12 10:14:00 00:14:00
2 10:16:10 10:20:20 00:04:10 10:21:24 10:29:11 00:15:11
3 10:31:03 10:35:14 00:04:11 10:36:07 10:43:55 00:14:44
4 10:48:48 10:53:03 00:04:15 10:54:03 11:01:49 00:17:54
5 11:13:26 11:17:30 00:04:04 11:18:24 11:25:53 00:24:04
6 11:28:04 11:32:06 00:04:02 11:33:04 11:40:45 00:14:52
7 11:42:15 11:46:18 00:04:03 11:47:20 11:55:00 00:14:15
8 11:57:25 12:01:28 00:04:03 12:02:29 12:10:23 00:15:23
9 12:20:40 12:24:44 00:04:04 12:25:41 12:33:19 00:22:56
10 12:36:15 12:40:17 00:04:02 12:41:16 12:48:54 00:15:35
11 12:51:44 12:55:44 00:04:00 12:56:46 13:04:37 00:15:43

Seite 19 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222

blaschke/kirs
chner/pieper, 
christian/chri
stof/andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:40:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:16
Zielzeit: 
13:41:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:16

1 10:28:10 10:32:49 00:04:39 10:33:46 10:41:36 00:40:36
2 10:42:52 10:47:24 00:04:32 10:48:38 10:56:20 00:14:44
3 11:06:54 11:11:22 00:04:28 11:12:19 11:20:02 00:23:42
4 11:22:53 11:27:14 00:04:21 11:28:23 11:36:37 00:16:35
5 11:47:42 11:52:07 00:04:25 11:53:08 12:01:12 00:24:35
6 12:01:57 12:06:20 00:04:23 12:07:23 12:15:05 00:13:53
7 12:22:49 12:27:13 00:04:24 12:28:10 12:36:28 00:21:23
8 12:37:17 12:41:35 00:04:18 12:42:36 12:50:21 00:13:53
9 12:51:06 12:55:32 00:04:26 12:56:40 13:05:04 00:14:43
10 13:12:58 13:17:35 00:04:37 13:18:41 13:26:27 00:21:23
11 13:27:19 13:32:02 00:04:43 13:33:51 13:41:50 00:15:23

Seite 20 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmidt, Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:09:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:42
Zielzeit: 
13:18:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:42

1 10:12:33 10:17:00 00:04:27 10:18:02 10:25:38 00:16:38
2 10:26:19 10:30:58 00:04:39 10:32:07 10:39:30 00:13:52
3 10:45:16 10:49:34 00:04:18 10:50:41 10:58:38 00:19:08
4 11:01:52 11:06:06 00:04:14 11:07:10 11:15:02 00:16:24
5 11:24:25 11:28:37 00:04:12 11:29:31 11:37:05 00:22:03
6 11:39:55 11:44:05 00:04:10 11:45:04 11:52:18 00:15:13
7 12:00:42 12:04:49 00:04:07 12:05:43 12:12:59 00:20:41
8 12:14:10 12:18:21 00:04:11 12:19:30 12:26:58 00:13:59
9 12:34:13 12:38:25 00:04:12 12:39:26 12:47:02 00:20:04
10 12:48:10 12:52:18 00:04:08 12:54:13 13:02:36 00:15:34
11 13:05:07 13:09:11 00:04:04 13:10:22 13:18:14 00:15:38

Seite 21 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:59:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:31
Zielzeit: 
12:59:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:31

1 10:00:49 10:05:02 00:04:13 10:06:10 10:13:30 00:13:30
2 10:24:36 10:28:45 00:04:09 10:29:51 10:36:51 00:23:21
3 10:41:33 10:45:37 00:04:04 10:46:40 10:53:53 00:17:02
4 10:55:39 10:59:48 00:04:09 11:00:46 11:07:50 00:13:57
5 11:08:44 11:12:53 00:04:09 11:13:51 11:21:10 00:13:20
6 11:25:57 11:30:10 00:04:13 11:31:06 11:38:06 00:16:56
7 11:39:44 11:44:01 00:04:17 11:44:58 11:52:05 00:13:59
8 11:54:03 11:58:10 00:04:07 11:59:06 12:06:24 00:14:19
9 12:19:15 12:23:19 00:04:04 12:24:26 12:31:43 00:25:19
10 12:32:41 12:36:44 00:04:03 12:37:54 12:44:59 00:13:16
11 12:46:51 12:50:54 00:04:03 12:51:53 12:59:49 00:14:50

Seite 22 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 28
Rehberger, 
René
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:44:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:30
Zielzeit: 
13:49:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:30

1 10:07:54 10:12:52 00:04:58 10:13:59 10:23:03 00:18:03
2 10:33:08 10:38:27 00:05:19 10:40:34 10:49:13 00:26:10
3 11:01:25 11:06:20 00:04:55 11:10:11 11:18:43 00:29:30
4 11:40:02 11:44:53 00:04:51 11:48:30 11:57:15 00:38:32
5 12:17:45 12:22:33 00:04:48 12:26:33 12:35:07 00:37:52
6 12:53:21 12:58:08 00:04:47 13:02:46 13:12:03 00:36:56
7 13:27:48 13:32:40 00:04:52 13:37:56 13:49:08 00:37:05

Seite 23 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:27
Zielzeit: 
13:13:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:27

1 10:08:10 10:12:31 00:04:21 10:13:25 10:21:40 00:16:40
2 10:23:24 10:27:40 00:04:16 10:28:35 10:36:23 00:14:43
3 10:38:56 10:43:11 00:04:15 10:44:07 10:52:12 00:15:49
4 10:54:36 10:58:42 00:04:06 10:59:43 11:07:54 00:15:42
5 11:12:09 11:16:14 00:04:05 11:17:12 11:25:08 00:17:14
6 11:29:45 11:33:47 00:04:02 11:34:59 11:42:32 00:17:24
7 11:49:48 11:54:04 00:04:16 11:55:29 12:03:52 00:21:20
8 12:05:56 12:09:57 00:04:01 12:10:55 12:18:39 00:14:47
9 12:28:04 12:32:09 00:04:05 12:33:00 12:40:25 00:21:46
10 12:43:15 12:47:14 00:03:59 12:48:40 12:56:12 00:15:47
11 12:58:46 13:02:47 00:04:01 13:04:24 13:13:16 00:17:04

Seite 24 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 30
Weiser, 
Andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:34:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:31
Zielzeit: 
13:43:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:31

1 10:11:41 10:16:20 00:04:39 10:17:20 10:26:34 00:17:34
2 10:29:44 10:34:06 00:04:22 10:35:04 10:42:55 00:16:21
3 10:48:21 10:52:44 00:04:23 10:53:45 11:01:24 00:18:29
4 11:07:48 11:12:13 00:04:25 11:13:15 11:21:06 00:19:42
5 11:29:07 11:33:26 00:04:19 11:34:33 11:42:07 00:21:01
6 11:47:10 11:51:24 00:04:14 11:52:23 12:00:17 00:18:10
7 12:12:09 12:16:23 00:04:14 12:17:20 12:25:30 00:25:13
8 12:33:41 12:37:51 00:04:10 12:39:14 12:46:46 00:21:16
9 12:53:06 12:57:21 00:04:15 12:58:22 13:05:56 00:19:10
10 13:10:10 13:14:30 00:04:20 13:16:36 13:24:07 00:18:11
11 13:31:04 13:35:14 00:04:10 13:36:07 13:43:31 00:19:24

Seite 25 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 32
Korda, Ingo
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:51:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:03
Zielzeit: 
13:56:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:03

1 10:09:08 10:15:08 00:06:00 10:18:14 10:28:08 00:23:08
2 10:49:23 10:55:11 00:05:48 10:57:28 11:06:13 00:38:05
3 11:37:49 11:43:17 00:05:28 11:44:25 11:56:40 00:50:27
4 12:23:37 12:29:03 00:05:26 12:37:41 12:47:37 00:50:57
5 13:37:42 13:43:03 00:05:21 13:45:35 13:56:31 01:08:54

Seite 26 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, 
Alexander
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:55
Zielzeit: 
13:30:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:55

1 10:01:12 10:05:36 00:04:24 10:06:34 10:14:40 00:14:40
2 10:17:24 10:21:52 00:04:28 10:23:03 10:32:54 00:18:14
3 10:34:33 10:38:53 00:04:20 10:39:57 10:47:35 00:14:41
4 10:55:22 10:59:44 00:04:22 11:00:43 11:08:12 00:20:37
5 11:10:56 11:15:13 00:04:17 11:16:13 11:23:58 00:15:46
6 11:28:38 11:32:58 00:04:20 11:33:58 11:41:44 00:17:46
7 11:47:23 11:51:39 00:04:16 11:52:41 12:00:41 00:18:57
8 12:11:56 12:16:13 00:04:17 12:17:16 12:25:23 00:24:42
9 12:32:21 12:36:42 00:04:21 12:37:57 12:45:51 00:20:28
10 12:50:33 12:54:50 00:04:17 12:55:49 13:05:37 00:19:46
11 13:16:24 13:20:57 00:04:33 13:22:05 13:30:28 00:24:51

Seite 27 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 33
Deitermann, 
Nina
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:24:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:01
Zielzeit: 
13:34:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:01

1 10:14:10 10:20:04 00:05:54 10:21:39 10:32:03 00:22:03
2 10:42:39 10:48:28 00:05:49 10:49:49 10:59:35 00:27:32
3 11:10:15 11:15:46 00:05:31 11:17:31 11:27:11 00:27:36
4 11:44:53 11:50:15 00:05:22 11:51:40 12:02:43 00:35:32
5 12:15:44 12:21:31 00:05:47 12:22:52 12:32:17 00:29:34
6 12:51:52 12:57:17 00:05:25 12:58:32 13:06:54 00:34:37
7 13:18:34 13:23:47 00:05:13 13:24:55 13:34:17 00:27:23

Seite 28 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 345
Pfefferkorn, 
Florian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:31:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:13
Zielzeit: 
12:40:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:13

1 10:12:53 10:17:36 00:04:43 10:18:52 10:27:02 00:18:02
2 10:34:46 10:39:39 00:04:53 10:40:46 10:49:22 00:22:20
3 10:53:59 10:58:22 00:04:23 10:59:24 11:07:00 00:17:38
4 11:14:42 11:19:03 00:04:21 11:20:03 11:27:46 00:20:46
5 11:36:15 11:40:32 00:04:17 11:41:32 11:50:40 00:22:54
6 12:02:54 12:07:08 00:04:14 12:08:09 12:15:59 00:25:19
7 12:27:22 12:31:44 00:04:22 12:32:49 12:40:14 00:24:15

Seite 29 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 388
Bayer, Markus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:31:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:50
Zielzeit: 
13:35:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:50

1 10:07:36 10:12:48 00:05:12 10:13:50 10:22:22 00:18:22
2 10:24:44 10:29:54 00:05:10 10:30:55 10:41:40 00:19:18
3 10:45:22 10:50:30 00:05:08 10:51:31 11:00:09 00:18:29
4 11:07:55 11:13:00 00:05:05 11:14:03 11:22:22 00:22:13
5 11:25:07 11:30:14 00:05:07 11:31:18 11:39:49 00:17:27
6 11:47:59 11:52:54 00:04:55 11:54:14 12:02:22 00:22:33
7 12:03:41 12:08:39 00:04:58 12:09:48 12:18:12 00:15:50
8 12:19:23 12:24:26 00:05:03 12:25:34 12:36:10 00:17:58
9 12:43:54 12:48:59 00:05:05 12:50:02 12:58:26 00:22:16
10 12:59:22 13:04:27 00:05:05 13:05:31 13:14:06 00:15:40
11 13:20:03 13:25:05 00:05:02 13:26:13 13:35:37 00:21:31

Seite 30 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 390
Teichmann / 
Kluge, 
Michael / 
Andre
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:23:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:28
Zielzeit: 
13:24:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:28

1 10:02:41 10:07:32 00:04:51 10:08:36 10:17:14 00:16:14
2 10:18:08 10:23:06 00:04:58 10:24:03 10:33:42 00:16:28
3 10:36:19 10:41:30 00:05:11 10:42:45 10:51:12 00:17:30
4 10:52:42 10:57:43 00:05:01 10:58:53 11:06:42 00:15:30
5 11:20:01 11:24:53 00:04:52 11:25:55 11:33:42 00:27:00
6 11:35:41 11:40:39 00:04:58 11:41:39 11:49:47 00:16:05
7 11:54:34 11:59:33 00:04:59 12:00:44 12:08:54 00:19:07
8 12:17:05 12:21:59 00:04:54 12:22:57 12:30:53 00:21:59
9 12:37:10 12:42:05 00:04:55 12:43:02 12:50:49 00:19:56
10 12:54:49 12:59:39 00:04:50 13:00:47 13:08:42 00:17:53
11 13:10:16 13:15:15 00:04:59 13:16:18 13:24:19 00:15:37

Seite 31 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 4
Scheeder, 
Pierre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:26:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:12
Zielzeit: 
13:31:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:12

1 10:08:27 10:13:06 00:04:39 10:14:10 10:22:52 00:17:52
2 10:24:25 10:29:00 00:04:35 10:30:05 10:38:36 00:15:44
3 10:46:03 10:50:43 00:04:40 10:51:55 11:01:06 00:22:30
4 11:04:11 11:08:49 00:04:38 11:10:31 11:19:04 00:17:58
5 11:20:40 11:25:36 00:04:56 11:27:21 11:36:33 00:17:29
6 11:39:00 11:43:42 00:04:42 11:45:45 11:53:47 00:17:14
7 12:16:24 12:21:09 00:04:45 12:22:12 12:30:07 00:36:20
8 12:31:47 12:36:28 00:04:41 12:37:34 12:45:35 00:15:28
9 12:47:32 12:52:16 00:04:44 12:53:22 13:02:31 00:16:56
10 13:16:37 13:21:29 00:04:52 13:22:31 13:31:22 00:28:51

Seite 32 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 413
Breucker, 
Malte
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:19:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:33
Zielzeit: 
13:20:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:33

1 10:03:50 10:08:25 00:04:35 10:10:17 10:18:09 00:17:09
2 10:20:14 10:24:32 00:04:18 10:27:04 10:34:45 00:16:36
3 10:36:04 10:40:25 00:04:21 10:42:55 10:50:54 00:16:09
4 10:56:58 11:01:13 00:04:15 11:03:08 11:10:44 00:19:50
5 11:12:28 11:16:49 00:04:21 11:21:01 11:28:55 00:18:11
6 11:30:37 11:34:51 00:04:14 11:39:29 11:47:45 00:18:50
7 11:48:55 11:53:10 00:04:15 11:56:38 12:04:25 00:16:40
8 12:10:18 12:14:44 00:04:26 12:18:44 12:26:25 00:22:00
9 12:28:37 12:32:53 00:04:16 12:37:22 12:45:20 00:18:55
10 12:47:20 12:51:35 00:04:15 12:56:43 13:04:27 00:19:07
11 13:08:04 13:12:21 00:04:17 13:13:20 13:20:10 00:15:43

Seite 33 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:34:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:20
Zielzeit: 
12:35:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:20

1 10:03:09 10:07:29 00:04:20 10:08:33 10:16:21 00:15:21
2 10:19:20 10:23:35 00:04:15 10:24:36 10:32:07 00:15:46
3 10:34:04 10:38:26 00:04:22 10:39:30 10:46:56 00:14:49
4 10:49:09 10:53:22 00:04:13 10:54:19 11:01:53 00:14:57
5 11:04:00 11:08:12 00:04:12 11:09:15 11:16:38 00:14:45
6 11:21:37 11:25:51 00:04:14 11:26:57 11:35:33 00:18:55
7 11:37:39 11:41:48 00:04:09 11:43:00 11:50:37 00:15:04
8 11:52:55 11:57:07 00:04:12 11:58:11 12:05:38 00:15:01
9 12:07:23 12:11:34 00:04:11 12:12:40 12:20:09 00:14:31
10 12:22:38 12:26:50 00:04:12 12:28:02 12:35:42 00:15:33

Seite 34 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 453
Wegner, 
Marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:04
Zielzeit: 
13:32:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:04

1 10:04:54 10:09:14 00:04:20 10:10:09 10:17:59 00:14:59
2 10:21:06 10:25:14 00:04:08 10:26:32 10:33:53 00:15:54
3 10:41:02 10:45:08 00:04:06 10:46:13 10:53:48 00:19:55
4 10:59:06 11:03:08 00:04:02 11:05:04 11:12:36 00:18:48
5 11:23:48 11:27:54 00:04:06 11:29:17 11:36:41 00:24:05
6 11:40:19 11:44:21 00:04:02 11:45:33 11:52:54 00:16:13
7 12:00:18 12:04:23 00:04:05 12:05:28 12:12:51 00:19:57
8 12:22:01 12:26:04 00:04:03 12:27:33 12:35:38 00:22:47
9 12:38:31 12:42:33 00:04:02 12:43:41 12:51:10 00:15:32
10 12:57:51 13:01:56 00:04:05 13:03:29 13:12:18 00:21:08
11 13:19:51 13:23:56 00:04:05 13:24:58 13:32:19 00:20:01

Seite 35 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 487
Popp/ Meyer, 
Thomas / 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:10:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:19
Zielzeit: 
13:20:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:19

1 10:16:27 10:21:39 00:05:12 10:22:52 10:32:12 00:22:12
2 10:34:08 10:40:18 00:06:10 10:41:35 10:50:11 00:17:59
3 10:51:59 10:56:19 00:04:20 10:57:08 11:04:05 00:13:54
4 11:05:03 11:09:29 00:04:26 11:10:23 11:17:32 00:13:27
5 11:18:32 11:22:51 00:04:19 11:23:49 11:30:50 00:13:18
6 11:34:21 11:39:52 00:05:31 11:40:59 11:51:19 00:20:29
7 11:53:41 11:59:32 00:05:51 12:00:40 12:11:59 00:20:40
8 12:15:24 12:19:37 00:04:13 12:20:37 12:27:20 00:15:21
9 12:29:30 12:33:46 00:04:16 12:34:38 12:41:30 00:14:10
10 12:44:19 12:48:36 00:04:17 12:49:31 12:56:38 00:15:08
11 13:01:03 13:07:47 00:06:44 13:09:14 13:20:16 00:23:38

Seite 36 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:52:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:00
Zielzeit: 
12:54:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:00

1 10:03:59 10:08:40 00:04:41 10:09:42 10:17:57 00:15:57
2 10:19:58 10:24:37 00:04:39 10:25:38 10:33:28 00:15:31
3 10:34:57 10:39:31 00:04:34 10:40:40 10:48:43 00:15:15
4 10:49:43 10:54:15 00:04:32 10:55:23 11:03:07 00:14:24
5 11:04:48 11:09:22 00:04:34 11:10:46 11:19:09 00:16:02
6 11:20:51 11:25:26 00:04:35 11:27:11 11:36:00 00:16:51
7 11:48:38 11:53:20 00:04:42 11:54:33 12:02:32 00:26:32
8 12:03:54 12:08:28 00:04:34 12:09:57 12:18:19 00:15:47
9 12:23:24 12:28:03 00:04:39 12:29:41 12:38:11 00:19:52
10 12:39:49 12:44:19 00:04:30 12:46:05 12:54:35 00:16:24

Seite 37 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 500
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:14
Zielzeit: 
13:29:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:14

1 10:07:41 10:12:20 00:04:39 10:13:28 10:21:43 00:16:43
2 10:23:04 10:27:57 00:04:53 10:30:08 10:37:46 00:16:03
3 10:39:21 10:44:05 00:04:44 10:45:07 10:52:34 00:14:48
4 10:58:06 11:02:57 00:04:51 11:03:49 11:11:01 00:18:27
5 11:12:43 11:17:34 00:04:51 11:18:30 11:25:57 00:14:56
6 11:35:20 11:41:13 00:05:53 11:43:18 11:50:45 00:24:48
7 11:52:59 11:57:36 00:04:37 11:59:31 12:06:54 00:16:09
8 12:19:41 12:24:32 00:04:51 12:25:24 12:32:42 00:25:48
9 12:34:17 12:38:53 00:04:36 12:39:48 12:47:10 00:14:28
10 13:01:23 13:05:58 00:04:35 13:07:40 13:14:48 00:27:38
11 13:16:50 13:21:34 00:04:44 13:22:40 13:29:48 00:15:00

Seite 38 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Willkommen, 
Sven
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:32
Zielzeit: 
13:43:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:32

1 10:07:06 10:11:35 00:04:29 10:12:29 10:20:27 00:15:27
2 10:22:27 10:26:53 00:04:26 10:27:46 10:35:44 00:15:17
3 10:39:39 10:44:08 00:04:29 10:45:04 10:52:41 00:16:57
4 10:58:20 11:02:43 00:04:23 11:03:55 11:11:18 00:18:37
5 11:14:00 11:18:14 00:04:14 11:19:25 11:27:15 00:15:57
6 11:35:35 11:39:53 00:04:18 11:41:10 11:48:24 00:21:09
7 11:50:26 11:54:40 00:04:14 11:55:50 12:02:58 00:14:34
8 12:16:54 12:21:13 00:04:19 12:22:15 12:29:39 00:26:41
9 12:31:24 12:35:34 00:04:10 12:37:02 12:44:26 00:14:47
10 12:57:15 13:01:32 00:04:17 13:02:38 13:10:35 00:26:09
11 13:30:46 13:34:59 00:04:13 13:35:57 13:43:27 00:32:52

Seite 39 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Schuster, 
Christoph
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:43:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:31
Zielzeit: 
12:48:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:31

1 10:08:34 10:15:25 00:06:51 10:17:06 10:27:36 00:22:36
2 10:39:43 10:45:55 00:06:12 10:50:02 10:59:23 00:31:47
3 11:26:54 11:33:04 00:06:10 11:34:56 11:48:06 00:48:43
4 12:23:43 12:30:01 00:06:18 12:37:52 12:48:21 01:00:15

Seite 40 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 504
Bauer, Mario
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:21:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:13
Zielzeit: 
12:28:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:13

1 10:10:56 10:15:53 00:04:57 10:17:01 10:25:29 00:18:29
2 10:26:04 10:30:56 00:04:52 10:31:53 10:39:22 00:13:53
3 10:40:03 10:45:08 00:05:05 10:46:04 11:04:42 00:25:20
4 11:05:25 11:11:00 00:05:35 11:12:06 11:20:17 00:15:35
5 11:24:00 11:29:55 00:05:55 11:30:56 11:39:00 00:18:43
6 11:57:55 12:02:53 00:04:58 12:04:03 12:12:14 00:33:14
7 12:14:33 12:19:24 00:04:51 12:20:40 12:28:36 00:16:22

Seite 41 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 505
Brombeer, 
Göran
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:57
Zielzeit: 
14:20:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:07:50 10:13:56 00:06:06 10:15:01 10:26:16 00:22:16
2 10:27:12 10:33:26 00:06:14 10:34:26 10:43:51 00:17:35
3 10:46:23 10:52:43 00:06:20 10:53:48 11:05:29 00:21:38
4 11:06:38 11:12:37 00:05:59 11:14:15 11:23:32 00:18:03
5 11:26:57 11:39:15 00:12:18

Seite 42 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 506
Busch, Marko
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:49:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:15
Zielzeit: 
12:55:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:15

1 10:08:39 10:14:29 00:05:50 10:15:26 10:23:39 00:17:39
2 10:28:22 10:34:05 00:05:43 10:35:09 10:43:46 00:20:07
3 10:55:08 11:00:51 00:05:43 11:01:49 11:10:30 00:26:44
4 11:24:29 11:30:00 00:05:31 11:31:22 11:41:29 00:30:59
5 11:58:00 12:03:39 00:05:39 12:04:39 12:13:20 00:31:51
6 12:38:13 12:44:02 00:05:49 12:45:12 12:55:20 00:42:00

Seite 43 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 508
Glas, 
Sebastian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:48:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:45
Zielzeit: 
13:54:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:45

1 10:10:19 10:15:31 00:05:12 10:16:48 10:25:42 00:19:42
2 10:26:27 10:31:31 00:05:04 10:32:30 10:40:30 00:14:48
3 10:42:32 10:47:41 00:05:09 10:48:49 10:56:46 00:16:16
4 10:59:52 11:04:50 00:04:58 11:05:49 11:13:56 00:17:10
5 11:16:50 11:21:52 00:05:02 11:22:52 11:30:46 00:16:50
6 11:32:27 11:37:29 00:05:02 11:39:05 11:47:23 00:16:37
7 11:48:59 11:53:53 00:04:54 11:55:10 12:03:03 00:15:40
8 12:04:29 12:09:24 00:04:55 12:10:24 12:18:28 00:15:25
9 12:39:23 12:44:30 00:05:07 12:45:41 12:54:23 00:35:55
10 12:55:52 13:01:10 00:05:18 13:02:52 13:11:20 00:16:57
11 13:26:01 13:31:01 00:05:00 13:32:04 13:39:58 00:28:38
12 13:40:40 13:45:44 00:05:04 13:46:46 13:54:53 00:14:55

Seite 44 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 510
Köcher, Tom
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:17:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:21
Zielzeit: 
13:19:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:21

1 10:05:46 10:10:44 00:04:58 10:11:55 10:20:18 00:18:18
2 10:22:15 10:27:07 00:04:52 10:28:14 10:36:07 00:15:49
3 10:39:16 10:44:19 00:05:03 10:45:24 10:53:35 00:17:28
4 10:56:34 11:01:19 00:04:45 11:02:32 11:10:27 00:16:52
5 11:14:28 11:19:19 00:04:51 11:20:36 11:28:41 00:18:14
6 11:31:00 11:35:45 00:04:45 11:36:46 11:45:20 00:16:39
7 11:47:34 11:52:14 00:04:40 11:53:20 12:01:16 00:15:56
8 12:08:51 12:13:36 00:04:45 12:14:49 12:24:31 00:23:15
9 12:25:59 12:30:45 00:04:46 12:31:58 12:39:58 00:15:27
10 12:47:43 12:52:47 00:05:04 12:53:57 13:02:27 00:22:29
11 13:03:49 13:08:41 00:04:52 13:09:52 13:19:02 00:16:35

Seite 45 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
kreussel , 
steve
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:58:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:25
Zielzeit: 
13:03:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:25

1 10:07:33 10:12:09 00:04:36 10:13:00 10:21:49 00:16:49
2 10:22:34 10:26:58 00:04:24 10:27:54 10:35:11 00:13:22
3 10:36:31 10:41:14 00:04:43 10:42:17 10:49:40 00:14:29
4 10:50:20 10:54:49 00:04:29 10:55:41 11:03:12 00:13:32
5 11:06:12 11:10:41 00:04:29 11:11:33 11:19:01 00:15:49
6 11:25:23 11:29:46 00:04:23 11:30:37 11:37:50 00:18:49
7 11:39:11 11:43:35 00:04:24 11:44:47 11:52:12 00:14:22
8 11:55:26 11:59:58 00:04:32 12:00:48 12:08:26 00:16:14
9 12:10:46 12:15:16 00:04:30 12:16:04 12:23:43 00:15:17
10 12:36:29 12:40:59 00:04:30 12:41:55 12:49:42 00:25:59
11 12:50:48 12:55:13 00:04:25 12:56:08 13:03:10 00:13:28

Seite 46 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 512
Kugler, 
Matthias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:25:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:43
Zielzeit: 
12:32:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:43

1 10:11:05 10:16:34 00:05:29 10:17:45 10:27:19 00:20:19
2 10:28:16 10:33:28 00:05:12 10:34:29 10:43:04 00:15:45
3 10:49:30 10:55:01 00:05:31 10:55:58 11:04:28 00:21:24
4 11:05:19 11:10:23 00:05:04 11:11:24 11:21:03 00:16:35
5 11:25:15 11:30:38 00:05:23 11:32:02 11:40:50 00:19:47
6 12:02:17 12:07:20 00:05:03 12:08:17 12:16:02 00:35:12
7 12:16:58 12:21:59 00:05:01 12:23:05 12:32:35 00:16:33

Seite 47 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Ritz, 
Johannes
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:25:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:55
Zielzeit: 
13:32:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:55

1 10:11:53 10:17:22 00:05:29 10:18:22 10:29:21 00:22:21
2 10:35:04 10:42:15 00:07:11 10:43:24 10:54:35 00:25:14
3 11:05:52 11:12:08 00:06:16 11:13:19 11:23:36 00:29:01
4 11:31:13 11:37:13 00:06:00 11:38:18 11:48:14 00:24:38
5 11:59:23 12:05:06 00:05:43 12:06:11 12:19:07 00:30:53
6 12:35:09 12:40:47 00:05:38 12:41:52 12:52:25 00:33:18
7 13:10:58 13:16:36 00:05:38 13:17:50 13:32:00 00:39:35

Seite 48 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 517
Schmelz, 
Andreas
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:43:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:25
Zielzeit: 
13:49:14
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:25

1 10:10:10 10:15:17 00:05:07 10:16:54 10:26:04 00:20:04
2 10:33:39 10:40:53 00:07:14 10:42:07 10:51:08 00:25:04
3 11:02:00 11:06:46 00:04:46 11:09:59 11:18:31 00:27:23
4 11:40:39 11:45:31 00:04:52 11:48:27 11:57:05 00:38:34
5 12:18:07 12:23:03 00:04:56 12:26:29

6 12:53:27 12:58:10 00:04:43 13:03:12 13:12:09
7 13:29:11 13:33:58 00:04:47 13:38:01 13:49:14 00:37:05

Seite 49 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 518
Trassl, Fabian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:53:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:53
Zielzeit: 
12:00:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:53

1 10:10:44 10:15:49 00:05:05 10:16:57 10:25:20 00:18:20
2 10:26:00 10:31:20 00:05:20 10:32:19 10:39:49 00:14:29
3 10:41:08 10:46:00 00:04:52 10:46:55 10:54:23 00:14:34
4 10:56:41 11:01:49 00:05:08 11:02:47 11:10:33 00:16:10
5 11:15:24 11:20:46 00:05:22 11:21:47 11:29:42 00:19:09
6 11:31:08 11:36:09 00:05:01 11:37:06 11:44:59 00:15:17
7 11:45:59 11:51:04 00:05:05 11:52:05 12:00:02 00:15:03

Seite 50 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 519
Weiß, Marco
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:41:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:38
Zielzeit: 
13:49:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:38

1 10:11:23 10:16:37 00:05:14 10:17:49 10:26:30 00:18:30
2 10:33:31 10:38:31 00:05:00 10:40:37 10:49:18 00:22:48
3 11:01:33 11:06:37 00:05:04 11:10:08 11:18:37 00:29:19
4 11:38:41 11:44:15 00:05:34 11:48:33 11:57:26 00:38:49
5 12:18:04 12:23:09 00:05:05 12:26:36 12:35:03 00:37:37
6 12:53:17 12:58:06 00:04:49 13:03:02 13:11:58 00:36:55
7 13:29:05 13:33:57 00:04:52 13:38:04 13:49:02 00:37:04

Seite 51 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 520
Will, Christian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:43
Zielzeit: 
13:23:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:43

1 10:09:02 10:14:00 00:04:58 10:14:58 10:22:04 00:17:04
2 10:27:36 10:31:52 00:04:16 10:33:00 10:39:52 00:17:48
3 10:41:29 10:45:47 00:04:18 10:46:43 10:54:26 00:14:34
4 10:57:50 11:02:09 00:04:19 11:03:32 11:10:47 00:16:21
5 11:14:52 11:19:07 00:04:15 11:20:07 11:27:02 00:16:15
6 11:30:07 11:34:22 00:04:15 11:35:13 11:42:36 00:15:34
7 11:45:25 11:49:43 00:04:18 11:52:01 11:59:50 00:17:14
8 12:07:56 12:12:17 00:04:21 12:13:18 12:20:25 00:20:35
9 12:23:08 12:27:25 00:04:17 12:28:22 12:36:14 00:15:49
10 12:42:12 12:46:23 00:04:11 12:48:19 12:55:55 00:19:41
11 13:10:31 13:14:46 00:04:15 13:15:45 13:23:34 00:27:39

Seite 52 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 537
Kick, 
Christoph
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:39
Zielzeit: 
14:01:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:39

1 10:09:37 10:14:16 00:04:39 10:15:12 10:23:14 00:17:14
2 10:25:05 10:29:36 00:04:31 10:30:39 10:38:50 00:15:36
3 10:46:50 10:51:22 00:04:32 10:52:29 11:00:13 00:21:23
4 11:06:28 11:11:00 00:04:32 11:12:03 11:19:24 00:19:11
5 11:32:22 11:36:51 00:04:29 11:37:48 11:45:39 00:26:15
6 12:09:40 12:14:22 00:04:42 12:15:22 12:24:02 00:38:23
7 12:25:35 12:30:05 00:04:30 12:31:18 12:38:56 00:14:54
8 13:03:22 13:08:03 00:04:41 13:09:04 13:16:49 00:37:53
9 13:17:52 13:22:31 00:04:39 13:23:31 13:31:19 00:14:30
10 13:33:41 13:38:26 00:04:45 13:39:27 13:47:03 00:15:44
11 13:47:56 13:52:35 00:04:39 13:53:39 14:01:02 00:13:59

Seite 53 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 538
Rößler, Felix
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:49:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:39
Zielzeit: 
12:58:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:39

1 10:13:01 10:18:18 00:05:17 10:19:29 10:28:46 00:19:46
2 10:31:59 10:37:03 00:05:04 10:38:14 10:47:50 00:19:04
3 10:52:50 10:58:00 00:05:10 10:59:08 11:08:35 00:20:45
4 11:19:54 11:24:50 00:04:56 11:26:01 11:35:07 00:26:32
5 11:50:10 11:55:09 00:04:59 11:56:23 12:05:07 00:30:00
6 12:20:07 12:25:21 00:05:14 12:26:48 12:37:39 00:32:32
7 12:41:02 12:46:01 00:04:59 12:47:28 12:58:07 00:20:28

Seite 54 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 539
Roncato, 
Marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:32
Zielzeit: 
13:44:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:32

1 10:11:17 10:16:13 00:04:56 10:17:17 10:25:24 00:18:24
2 10:26:48 10:31:38 00:04:50 10:33:14 10:40:31 00:15:07
3 10:42:23 10:47:02 00:04:39 10:48:54 10:56:25 00:15:54
4 10:58:28 11:03:06 00:04:38 11:04:01 11:11:08 00:14:43
5 11:12:38 11:17:17 00:04:39 11:18:09 11:25:25 00:14:17
6 11:53:08 11:57:59 00:04:51 11:58:49 12:09:27 00:44:02
7 12:12:40 12:17:40 00:05:00 12:18:32 12:26:15 00:16:48
8 12:28:12 12:32:53 00:04:41 12:35:40 12:43:33 00:17:18
9 12:44:35 12:49:22 00:04:47 12:50:31 12:59:59 00:16:26
10 13:15:20 13:20:08 00:04:48 13:21:04 13:28:32 00:28:33
11 13:31:19 13:36:02 00:04:43 13:36:56 13:44:08 00:15:36

Seite 55 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 540
Böhm, Jan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:13
Zielzeit: 
13:41:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:13

1 10:06:41 10:10:57 00:04:16 10:11:47 10:18:54 00:14:54
2 10:22:58 10:27:19 00:04:21 10:28:23 10:35:48 00:16:54
3 10:38:12 10:42:20 00:04:08 10:43:31 10:50:41 00:14:53
4 11:00:47 11:04:55 00:04:08 11:05:45 11:12:48 00:22:07
5 11:16:31 11:20:49 00:04:18 11:21:50 11:28:59 00:16:11
6 11:44:17 11:48:23 00:04:06 11:49:18 11:57:01 00:28:02
7 11:59:17 12:03:16 00:03:59 12:04:09 12:11:20 00:14:19
8 12:31:10 12:35:12 00:04:02 12:36:06 12:44:03 00:32:43
9 12:45:52 12:49:46 00:03:54 12:50:41 12:59:30 00:15:27
10 13:15:11 13:19:11 00:04:00 13:20:11 13:27:38 00:28:08
11 13:30:32 13:34:33 00:04:01 13:35:22 13:41:54 00:14:16

Seite 56 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 541
Radestock, 
Franz
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:49:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:58
Zielzeit: 
11:57:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:58

1 10:12:45 10:18:36 00:05:51 10:19:36 10:28:22 00:20:22
2 10:35:13 10:42:28 00:07:15 10:43:37 10:55:25 00:27:03
3 11:05:10 11:11:38 00:06:28 11:12:36 11:22:08 00:26:43
4 11:26:03 11:32:27 00:06:24 11:34:45 11:57:53 00:35:45

Seite 57 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 543
Rieger, 
Matthias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:54:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:25
Zielzeit: 
12:03:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:25

1 10:12:38 10:17:58 00:05:20 10:18:59 10:27:06 00:18:06
2 10:27:56 10:33:09 00:05:13 10:34:19 10:41:53 00:14:47
3 10:44:26 10:49:40 00:05:14 10:50:49 10:58:41 00:16:48
4 11:00:23 11:05:18 00:04:55 11:06:19 11:14:06 00:15:25
5 11:16:38 11:21:24 00:04:46 11:22:37 11:30:11 00:16:05
6 11:31:22 11:36:21 00:04:59 11:37:25 11:45:34 00:15:23
7 11:49:58 11:54:56 00:04:58 11:55:59 12:03:48 00:18:14

Seite 58 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Steinberger, 
Markus
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:52:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:20
Zielzeit: 
12:01:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:20

1 10:12:25 10:17:04 00:04:39 10:18:06 10:26:10 00:17:10
2 10:27:09 10:31:39 00:04:30 10:32:56 10:40:35 00:14:25
3 10:41:53 10:46:21 00:04:28 10:47:26 10:54:56 00:14:21
4 10:57:37 11:02:00 00:04:23 11:03:28 11:16:23 00:21:27
5 11:17:53 11:22:18 00:04:25 11:23:18 11:30:54 00:14:31
6 11:32:41 11:37:08 00:04:27 11:38:39 11:46:52 00:15:58
7 11:48:27 11:52:55 00:04:28 11:54:20 12:01:49 00:14:57

Seite 59 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 545
Leuthold, 
Lucas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:28:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:33
Zielzeit: 
12:37:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:33

1 10:13:07 10:18:13 00:05:06 10:19:26 10:27:45 00:18:45
2 10:28:48 10:33:30 00:04:42 10:34:34 10:42:17 00:14:32
3 10:46:20 10:50:55 00:04:35 10:52:06 10:59:59 00:17:42
4 11:02:22 11:06:46 00:04:24 11:07:56 11:16:06 00:16:07
5 11:28:53 11:33:39 00:04:46 11:34:53 11:43:13 00:27:07
6 11:55:50 12:00:24 00:04:34 12:01:36 12:10:46 00:27:33
7 12:24:16 12:28:42 00:04:26 12:29:44 12:37:23 00:26:37

Seite 60 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 547
Landgraf, 
Christopher
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:12:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:00
Zielzeit: 
13:21:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:00

1 10:12:16 10:17:05 00:04:49 10:18:10 10:26:25 00:17:25
2 10:28:30 10:33:44 00:05:14 10:34:43 10:42:25 00:16:00
3 10:43:15 10:48:31 00:05:16 10:49:29 10:58:01 00:15:36
4 11:07:25 11:12:28 00:05:03 11:13:24 11:22:33 00:24:32
5 11:30:12 11:35:27 00:05:15 11:36:55 11:44:42 00:22:09
6 11:45:36 11:50:49 00:05:13 11:51:54 12:01:03 00:16:21
7 12:14:18 12:19:32 00:05:14 12:20:34 12:28:48 00:27:45
8 12:35:16 12:41:50 00:06:34 12:42:58 12:56:09 00:27:21
9 13:07:08 13:12:30 00:05:22 13:13:44 13:21:44 00:25:35

Seite 61 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 549
Baumann, 
Michi
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:44
Zielzeit: 
13:28:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:44

1 10:13:51 10:18:39 00:04:48 10:19:42 10:27:40 00:17:40
2 10:28:40 10:33:29 00:04:49 10:34:36 10:42:10 00:14:30
3 10:43:08 10:48:13 00:05:05 10:49:10 10:56:31 00:14:21
4 10:58:40 11:03:20 00:04:40 11:04:22 11:11:49 00:15:18
5 11:14:18 11:18:51 00:04:33 11:19:51 11:27:26 00:15:37
6 11:29:53 11:34:34 00:04:41 11:35:33 11:43:59 00:16:33
7 11:50:38 11:55:23 00:04:45 11:56:26 12:04:15 00:20:16
8 12:05:03 12:09:42 00:04:39 12:10:42 12:18:24 00:14:09
9 12:19:35 12:24:08 00:04:33 12:25:14 12:33:07 00:14:43
10 12:34:44 12:39:25 00:04:41 12:40:33 12:48:36 00:15:29
11 12:55:48 13:00:27 00:04:39 13:01:35 13:09:55 00:21:19
12 13:13:42 13:18:33 00:04:51 13:19:42 13:28:01 00:18:06

Seite 62 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 551
Heck, 
Bernhardt
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:30:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:11
Zielzeit: 
12:40:19
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:11

1 10:14:30 10:20:14 00:05:44 10:21:43 10:31:14 00:21:14
2 10:34:11 10:40:18 00:06:07 10:41:30 10:51:42 00:20:28
3 10:53:05 10:59:07 00:06:02 11:01:00 11:10:16 00:18:34
4 11:16:42 11:22:29 00:05:47 11:37:33 00:27:17
5 11:40:48 11:46:27 00:05:39 11:48:46 11:57:58 00:20:25
6 12:02:57 12:09:07 00:06:10 12:11:07 12:20:48 00:22:50
7 12:21:37 12:27:19 00:05:42 12:28:30 12:40:19 00:19:31

Seite 63 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 553
Schaller, Marc
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:44:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:38
Zielzeit: 
12:54:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:38

1 10:14:00 10:19:00 00:05:00 10:20:40 10:28:15 00:18:15
2 10:31:41 10:36:30 00:04:49 10:38:40 10:46:59 00:18:44
3 10:51:23 10:56:14 00:04:51 10:58:00 11:07:19 00:20:20
4 11:34:36 11:39:17 00:04:41 11:40:38 11:48:19 00:41:00
5 11:51:27 11:56:08 00:04:41 11:57:32 12:05:12 00:16:53
6 12:25:02 12:29:56 00:04:54 12:31:12 12:38:59 00:33:47
7 12:41:24 12:46:06 00:04:42 12:47:10 12:54:51 00:15:52

Seite 64 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 554
Neumann, 
Marc
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:03:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:06
Zielzeit: 
13:13:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:06

1 10:13:31 10:18:01 00:04:30 10:19:02 10:27:39 00:17:39
2 10:37:50 10:42:00 00:04:10 10:43:04 10:50:30 00:22:51
3 10:52:37 10:56:30 00:03:53 10:57:22 11:05:23 00:14:53
4 11:09:01 11:12:52 00:03:51 11:13:47 11:20:58 00:15:35
5 11:23:24 11:27:16 00:03:52 11:28:12 11:35:51 00:14:53
6 11:37:17 11:41:07 00:03:50 11:42:01 11:48:51 00:13:00
7 11:54:29 11:58:54 00:04:25 11:59:47 12:06:58 00:18:07
8 12:09:14 12:13:09 00:03:55 12:14:11 12:21:42 00:14:44
9 12:30:45 12:34:38 00:03:53 12:35:36 12:43:08 00:21:26
10 12:45:18 12:49:09 00:03:51 12:50:06 12:57:37 00:14:29
11 13:00:34 13:04:30 00:03:56 13:05:36 13:13:13 00:15:36

Seite 65 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 555
Schobert, Rico
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:05:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:23
Zielzeit: 
13:15:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:23

1 10:13:35 10:18:03 00:04:28 10:19:09 10:27:15 00:17:15
2 10:29:29 10:33:45 00:04:16 10:34:50 10:42:20 00:15:05
3 10:44:02 10:48:21 00:04:19 10:49:24 10:56:56 00:14:36
4 10:59:49 11:04:01 00:04:12 11:05:00 11:12:23 00:15:27
5 11:17:17 11:21:33 00:04:16 11:22:42 11:32:43 00:20:20
6 11:35:16 11:39:28 00:04:12 11:40:30 11:48:28 00:15:45
7 11:51:02 11:55:14 00:04:12 11:56:19 12:03:57 00:15:29
8 12:06:31 12:10:39 00:04:08 12:11:43 12:19:47 00:15:50
9 12:30:03 12:34:14 00:04:11 12:35:16 12:43:46 00:23:59
10 12:46:25 12:50:31 00:04:06 12:51:29 13:00:07 00:16:21
11 13:02:20 13:06:23 00:04:03 13:07:23 13:15:14 00:15:07

Seite 66 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 556
Greiner, 
Anton
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:22:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:58
Zielzeit: 
12:32:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:58

1 10:14:26 10:19:17 00:04:51 10:20:20 10:29:50 00:19:50
2 10:31:35 10:36:14 00:04:39 10:37:20 10:52:57 00:23:07
3 10:55:28 11:00:08 00:04:40 11:01:16 11:10:03 00:17:06
4 11:11:18 11:15:57 00:04:39 11:17:04 11:26:50 00:16:47
5 11:44:41 11:49:29 00:04:48 11:50:37 11:59:33 00:32:43
6 12:00:59 12:05:37 00:04:38 12:06:43 12:15:54 00:16:21
7 12:17:23 12:22:06 00:04:43 12:23:15 12:32:40 00:16:46

Seite 67 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 558
Schmid 
/Schrüfer, 
Michael / 
Tobias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:23:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:30
Zielzeit: 
12:33:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:30

1 10:15:24 10:20:47 00:05:23 10:22:02 10:31:20 00:21:20
2 10:34:17 10:40:50 00:06:33 10:42:13 10:51:30 00:20:10
3 10:53:41 10:58:56 00:05:15 11:00:04 11:08:16 00:16:46
4 11:14:04 11:20:39 00:06:35 11:21:45 11:30:36 00:22:20
5 11:33:11 11:38:41 00:05:30 11:39:56 11:47:50 00:17:14
6 11:51:38 11:58:14 00:06:36 11:59:22 12:12:05 00:24:15
7 12:17:29 12:23:07 00:05:38 12:24:43 12:33:15 00:21:10

Seite 68 von 90Druck: 04.07.2015 16:14:03

04.07.2015 - Endurocup - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 559
FRANKE, 
Emanuelle
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:38:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:17
Zielzeit: 
12:48:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
